Position

Fam Crt Svcs Mgr.

Fam Law Facil

Mediator/In 1l

Sr. Mediator/In

Mediator/In Il

Mediator/In 1l

Mediator/In Il

Ct Invest li

Legal Assistant [1-SC

Ct Invest li

Mediator/In |

Court Supervisor

Legal Assistant [1-SC

Legal Assistant II-SC

Legal Assistant [1-SC

Assistant Ct Superv

Legal Assistant 11-SC

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Department

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Total Wages

$96,450

$96,312

$79,684

$77,998

$75,711

$75,711

$74,057

$70,153

$65,486

$64,197

$64,012

$63,609

$57,347

$56,969

$55,887

$53,609

$52,805

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$60,747

$60,680

$52,656

$51,843

$50,739

$50,739

$49,941

$48,057

$45,805

$45,184

$45,093

$44,854

$41,878

$41,695

$41,173

$40,064

$39,686



Legal Assistant I-SC

Legal Assistant II-SC

Jud Ctrm Assistant Il

Assistant Ct Superv

Ct Sves Spl I

Ct Svcs Spl i

Ct Sves Spl I

Ct Sves Spl I

Ct Svcs Spl i

Ct Sves Spl 1l

Ct Sves Spl I

Mediator/In Il

Ct Sves Spl 1

Ct Sves Spl I

Ct Svcs Spl i

Jud Ctrm Assistant Il

Ct Sves Spl 1

Ct Svcs Spl i

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

$51,733

$51,316

$44,290

$43,048

$41,457

$41,418

$40,393

$40,242

$39,546

$39,114

$38,407

$38,293

$37,894

$37,892

$37,239

$37,153

$37,142

$36,846

$39,168

$38,968

$35.578

$34,978

$34,210

$34,192

$33,697

$33,624

$33,288

$33,080

$32,738

$28,859

$32,491

$32,490

$32,175

$31,929

$32,100

$31,985



Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Sves Spl I

Ct Svcs Spl i

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Sves Spl I

Ct Svcs Spl i

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Mediator/In Il

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Legal Assistant I-SC

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Sves Spl 1

Ct Svcs Spl |

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

$36,408

$36,107

$36,015

$35,127

$34,239

$33,283

$32,707

$30,825

$30,139

$27,830

$20,799

$19,827

$19,241

$17,826

$15,291

$10,529

$9,764

$9,170

$31,773

$31,585

$31,585

$31,155

$30,728

$30,265

$29,987

$29,079

$28,749

$23,810

$22,603

$13,938

$14,749

$16,147

$0

$9,231

$15,093

$5,518



Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Legal Assistant [-SC

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

Family and Children
Services

$6,017

$5,732

$5,153

$5,015

$3,953

$3,213

$2,562

$4,454

$5,498

$5,218

$4,605

$3,547

$0

$2,329



