Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fam Crt Svcs Mgr.		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$96,450	\$60,747
Fam Law Facil		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$96,312	\$60,680
Mediator/In II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$79,684	\$52,656
Sr. Mediator/In		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$77,998	\$51,843
Mediator/In II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$75,711	\$50,739
Mediator/In II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$75,711	\$50,739
Mediator/In II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$74,057	\$49,941
Ct Invest li		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$70,153	\$48,057
Legal Assistant II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$65,486	\$45,805
Ct Invest li		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$64,197	\$45,184
Mediator/In I		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$64,012	\$45,093
Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$63,609	\$44,854
Legal Assistant II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$57,347	\$41,878
Legal Assistant II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$56,969	\$41,695
Legal Assistant II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$55,887	\$41,173
Assistant Ct Superv		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$53,609	\$40,064
Legal Assistant II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$52,805	\$39,686

Legal Assistant I-SC	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$51,733	\$39,168
Legal Assistant II-SC	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$51,316	\$38,968
Jud Ctrm Assistant II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$44,290	\$35,578
Assistant Ct Superv	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$43,048	\$34,978
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$41,457	\$34,210
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$41,418	\$34,192
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$40,393	\$33,697
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$40,242	\$33,624
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$39,546	\$33,288
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$39,114	\$33,080
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$38,407	\$32,738
Mediator/In II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$38,293	\$28,859
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$37,894	\$32,491
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$37,892	\$32,490
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$37,239	\$32,175
Jud Ctrm Assistant II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$37,153	\$31,929
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$37,142	\$32,100
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$36,846	\$31,985

Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$36,408	\$31,773
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$36,107	\$31,585
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$36,015	\$31,585
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$35,127	\$31,155
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$34,239	\$30,728
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$33,283	\$30,265
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$32,707	\$29,987
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$30,825	\$29,079
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$30,139	\$28,749
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$27,830	\$23,810
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$20,799	\$22,603
Mediator/In II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$19,827	\$13,938
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$19,241	\$14,749
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$17,826	\$16,147
Legal Assistant I-SC	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$15,291	\$0
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$10,529	\$9,231
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$9,764	\$15,093
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$9,170	\$5,518

Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$6,017	\$4,454
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$5,732	\$5,498
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$5,153	\$5,218
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$5,015	\$4,605
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$3,953	\$3,547
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$3,213	\$0
Legal Assistant I-SC	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$2,562	\$2,329